We Are Columbia

NAME

Arsenal Hill

Art Center

Ben Arnold
Earlewood Park
Emily Douglas
Finlay Park
James E. Clyburn Golf Center
Greenview Park
Greenview Pool
Hampton Park
Heathwood Park
Hyatt Park

Keenan House

Parks Directory

ADDRESS

1800 Lincoln Street
1928 Calhoun Street
100 S. Holly Street
1111 Parkside Drive
2500 Wheat Street
930 Laurel Street
2091 Slighs Avenue
6700 David Street
6700 David Street
117 Brandon Avenue
800 Abelia Road
950 Jackson Avenue

801 Wildwood Avenue

PHONE #

803-733-8439
803-545-3091
803-343-8753
803-733-8444
803-733-8531
803-733-8691
803-255-8920
803-754-5223
803-735-7602
803-776-9082
803-733-8446
803-733-8445
803-733-8510



Lorick Park
M.L. King Park

Maxcy Gregg Pool

Mays Park
Melrose Park
Pacific Park

Pinehurst Park

Katheryrn M. Bellfield Booker Washington Heights Cultural Arts Center

St. Anna’s
Sims Park

Woodland Park

1600 Lorick Avenue
2300 Greene Street
1655 Park Circle
4100 Trenholm Road
1500 Fairview Road
200 Wayne Street
2300 Pinehurst Road

2611 Grant Avenue

1315 Liberty Hill Avenue
3500 Duncan Street

6500 Old Knight Pkwy

803-691-9339
803-733-8452
803-733-8447
803-733-8596
803-733-8493
803-733-8448
803-733-8449

803-255-8161
803-733-8450
803-733-8451
803-776-1096



